10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Health & Human Services Agency
Director

Chief Fiscal/Administrative Officer
Program Manager

Administrative Services Officer
Administrative Services Officer
Administrative Services Associate
Administrative Services Officer
Administrative Analyst |
Administrative Services Associate
Administrative Assistant ||
Administrative Assistant Il
Accountant

Accountant

Administrative Services Assistant
Health Technician Senior
Administrative Assistant Il

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Other Positions Held County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Department

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Total Wages

$209,061

$122,122

$98,164

$93,101

$81,773

$78,462

$70,479

$64,321

$60,458

$60,265

$57,777

$57,032

$56,992

$56,050

$52,265

$51,835

$49,875

$49,661



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Accounting Technician

Accountant

Office Assistant Senior

Administrative Services Assistant

Accounting Assistant Senior

Accountant

Administrative Services Assistant

Accounting Technician

Temporary Health Technician Il

Accountant

Temporary Health Technician |

Accountant

Accountant

Temporary Office Assistant II

Accounting Assistant Senior

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

Health & Human Services
Agency-Administration

$49,189

$45,179

$40,612

$37,301

$30,788

$26,380

$25,724

$22,252

$20,048

$16,223

$15,498

$13,335

$12,050

$11,710

$10,058



