	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Health & Human Services Agency Director		Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$209,061
2.	Chief Fiscal/Administrative Officer		Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$122,122
3.	Program Manager		Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$98,164
4.	Administrative Services Officer		Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$93,101
5.	Administrative Services Officer		Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$81,773
6.	Administrative Services Associate		Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$78,462
7.	Administrative Services Officer		Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$70,479
8.	Administrative Analyst I		Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$64,321
9.	Administrative Services Associate		Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$60,458
10.	Administrative Assistant II		Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$60,265
11.	Administrative Assistant II		Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$57,777
12.	Accountant		Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$57,032
13.	Accountant		Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$56,992
14.	Administrative Services Assistant		Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$56,050
15.	Health Technician Senior		Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$52,265
16.	Administrative Assistant II		Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$51,835
17.	Accounting Technician		Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$49,875
18.	Accounting Technician		Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$49,661

19.	Accounting Technician	Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$49,189
20.	Accountant	Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$45,179
21.	Office Assistant Senior	Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$40,612
22.	Administrative Services Assistant	Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$37,301
23.	Accounting Assistant Senior	Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$30,788
24.	Accountant	Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$26,380
25.	Administrative Services Assistant	Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$25,724
26.	Accounting Technician	Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$22,252
27.	Temporary Health Technician II	Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$20,048
28.	Accountant	Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$16,223
29.	Temporary Health Technician I	Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$15,498
30.	Accountant	Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$13,335
31.	Accountant	Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$12,050
32.	Temporary Office Assistant II	Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$11,710
33.	Accounting Assistant Senior	Nevada County	Health & Human Services Agency-Administration	\$10,058